highlighting SGTM and its sustainability message are expected to run across major news networks including Fox Business, Bloomberg, 
Newsmax and additional media outlets via AMI’s network of media partnerships. 

In consideration for the services, The Company shall tender: 1) Three Million Five Hundred Thousand (3,500,000) restricted shares of 
Common Stock (the “Initial Shares”), 2) A three year option to acquire five million (5,000,000) restricted shares of Common Stock at 
an exercise price of $2.00 per share of Common Stock, pursuant to the Option Agreement, and 3) A 90-day warrant pursuant to